KINGDOM CHAMPIONNCHIP MAY 2024
RIYADH, 23- - 26-5-2024

Event 38 Men, 200m Freestyle 9 years and older
2024-05-26 Startlist
50 1:53.89 , 2024-04-29

10-9 50 2:29.18 , 2023-10-22
17-15 50 1:53.89 , 2024-04-29
14-13 50 2:04.88 , 2000-01-01
12-11 50 2:11.33 2023-12-22

9-10: 3:15.00; 11 - 12: 2:55.00; 13 - 14: 2:36.00; 15-17:2:22.00; 18 - 90: 2:14.00

Age
Final, 9 - 10 years
1 WAEL ABDULLAH, ALGHAMDI 10 HIL 2:50.63
2 ALI YAMEN, ATTAR 10 ITHD 2:47.81
3 ADAM TAREK, HEMDAN 10 ITHD 2:45.61
4 OBAIDA AHMED, BAHGAT 10 NSR 2:42.31
5 HUSSAIN JAFFAR, ALKHABBAZ 10 SLM 2:45.32
6 OMAR MOHAMED, ATALLAH 10 A-SAMA 2:46.01
7 YOSSEF AHMED, ESMAT 10 A-ACWA 2:49.50
8 AHMAD KHALID, ALHUMAIDAN 9 SHB 2:53.42
Reserves, 9 - 10 years
MAHDI AHMED, AL MUBARAK 9 SFA 2:59.40
ABDURHMAN MOHAMMED, ALHADRNLO: HJR 2:59.79
Final, 11 - 12 years
1 ASSER MOHAMED, SARHAN 11  AHLI 2:34.13
2 YOUSIF MOHAMMED, ALGHAREEB 11 FTH 2:29.16
3 MOHAMMED YOUSIF, ALABDULAL 12 SLM 2:25.80
4 SARI TURKI, ARBAEIN 12 ITHD 2:24.22
5 ABDELRAHMAN ABDELHAMID, KHAT12B FTH 2:25.14
6 ASER MOHAMED, ELSAWY 12 AHLI 2:28.39
7 OMAR AHMED, ELSAID 12 A-SAMA 2:33.59
8 NAWAF MAHMOUD, ALTHUNAYYAN 11 HJR 2:35.88
Reserves, 11 - 12 years
JASEM SAAD, ELJUHANY 12 GLOH 2:37.86
HASAN HANI, AL MARHOON 12 SLM 2:45.40
Final, 13 - 14 years
1 YASSIEN ISLAM, ABDELHAFEEZ 13 ADL 2:22.83
2 ADAM SALAM, HAJJ 14  A-FUT 2:22.23
3 YOUSEF AYMAN, GENDI 14 A-FLIRZ 2:20.51
4 HAMZAH MESHARY, ALAYED 14 ETIFQ 2:16.58
5 EYAAD HAITHAM, HAMDE 14 A-SHRK 2:18.70
6 ABDULMUHSN HUSAIN, ALBAHRANI 13 FTH 2:21.29
7 AHMED ALI, ALSAEED 13 SFA 2:22.58
8 SULEIMAN FAHD, ABDULKARIM 14 ITHD 2:23.38
Reserves, 13 - 14 years
NAIF ABDULLAH, ALQAHTANI 14 SHB 2:23.91
MOHAMMED HUSSAIN, ALJABER, 14 FTH 2:26.33
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KINGDOM CHAMPIONNCHIP MAY 2024
RIYADH, 23- - 26-5-2024

Event 38, Men, 200m Freestyle

Final, 15 - 17 years

1 RYAN PETER RICHARD PETER, THERIN HJR
2 MOHAMMED ABDULRAHMAN, ALGAR15

3 OMAR SHERIF, ROSHDY

4 ZIYAD WAEL REFAIE, REFAIE

5 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN, ALESSA
FAISAL ABDULLAH, ALQAHTANI
EYAD AHMED, RASLAN

GAITH SOLIMAN, ALFARAIDY

0o ~N O

Reserves, 15 - 17 years

MESHARI ABDULLAH, AL JAMEELI
RIDHA MAHDI, ALOSAIF

Final, 18 years and older

1 FAHAD ABDULHADI, ALBELWI
2 HUSSAIN HABIB, ALMARHOON
3 AHMED MAJED, ALMAJED

4 AHMED ALI, ALHASHIM

5 SALAH MOHAMED, NOUR

6 YEHIA KARIM, ELZAWAWY

7 AHMED FAKHIR, ALMOMEN

17
16
17
15
17
15

15
17

19
18
19
27
32
18
20

ABH
GLOH

FTH

SFA

SHB
AC-WHELS
ETIFQ

JBA
TAR

HIL

SFA
FTH
ADL
A-SHRK
KHD
SFA

2:11.24
2:08.59
2:07.82
2:05.95
2:07.37
2:08.51
2:10.56
2:12.53

2:13.53
2:13.74

2:13.90
2:09.50
2:01.02
1:58.07
1:58.86
2:04.62
2:13.55
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